R¥ 000 26093y, ; AGREEMENT AND MORTGAGE

e 211335
- UNOFFICIAL CQ 70089 16 001 Page 1 of 5

2000-03-24 15:30:42
Cook County Recorder 55.50
: Chase Manhattan Bank USA, N.A.

sooroanon 10 %,y e o e MY

This Modification Agreement {the "Agreement”) is made between
Chase Manhattan Bank USA, N.A. and

DEBORAH A CARLEY and KING R CARLEY

In this Agreement the words "you" and "your" mean each person, individually and jointly, who
signs this Agrcement as "Borrower”, The words "we,"” "us" and "our" mean ‘

Chase Manha7tan Bank USA, N.A.

WHEREAS, you have entered into a Chase Manhattan Bank USA N A

Home Equity Line of Crerit Agreement and Disclosure Statement (the "Line of Credit Agreement”)

with us dated 03/31/95° which is secured by a Martgage of the same date recorded among
the Land Records ofCOOK County, lllinois in Book 9522 ,
Page 0075 {the "Sccurity Instrument”), covering real property located at

8327 W 105 ST, PALOS HILLS, IL 60465-1866

(the "Property”}, which Line of Credit Agreement
and Security Instrument may have been 7m: 2nded (collectively, the "Loan Documents"): and

WHEREAS, you desire that we increase your credit iimit under the Loan Documents:

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of tha.irutual promises contained in this Agreement,
you agree with us as follows:

A. AMENDMENT OF LINE OF CREDIT AGREEMENT

Effective as of Mt | - 2.000  (the "Effective Date"),
your Credit Limit under the Line of Credit Agreement is incréased to $ 85.000.00

B. MODIFICATION OF SECURITY INSTRUMENT

As of the Effective Date, the Security Instrument is modified to increase ths principal sum
that may be secured from $35,000.00_ to $ 85,000.00 . Except as to ih« inicrease in the
principal sum secured, this Agreement shall not affect our security interest iri, 6r lien priority
on, the Property. This Agreement shall not be construed to be a satisfaction, ncvation or
partial or total release of the Line of Credit Agreement or the Security Instrument.

C. OTHER TERMS

Except as amended by this Agreement, all terms and conditions of the Loan Documents
shall remain in full force and effect.

PIN. 23 -/4- 3203 ~00i, 23~1%-203-003 ‘
This document was prepared by and, after recording, should be returned to ; ve

=

One Chase Square, MC-4, Rochester, New York 14643 -

Chase Manhattan Bank.USA, N.A. ., Chase Manhattan Home Eqmty Serwces L

*ILCLI [Rev. 10/9/98 ﬁ T-g; . ‘- Pagelbfasm o T F - -
# .- 2

v




“UNOFFICIAL COPYRHIm 1o -

We do not waive our right to: {i) prohibit or restrict any future amendments or modifications
you may request, or (i} enforce any of our rights or remedies under any of the Loan
Documents.

D. MISCELLANEOQUS

In the event of any conflict between any provision of this Agreement and any provision of a
Loan Document, the provisions of this Agreement shall control.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Agreement to be effective on
the date established herein.

Z),L/»m/ (7 M (SEAL) 22600

{Borrower) DEORAH CARLEY , {Date)
%C,S,M (SEAL) I 260
{Borrower)KING CARLEY " ' (Date)
-~ (SEAL)
{Borrower} {Date)
~ISEAL)
{Borrower) {Date)

{If Borrower is a Trust]

Trust No.————— of

By: {SEAL) Date:
Name:
Title:

Accepted by:
Chase Manhattan Bank USA, N.A.

/%ﬂg/ (SEAL) Date:‘ g/)/)ddé

ame; Jame J owen
Assmtant Vice President '

-
-
by
_—
<

i ILCLI e -t - " o .7"p89320f4 PR st ‘,(-.‘ .

iy




" {JNOFFEICIAL COPYLL33 e e -

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS
STATE OF ILLINOIS )
} to wit:
COUNTY OF )
1, . a Notary Public in and for the County and State
aforesaid, do hereby certify that DEORAH CARLEY and KING CARLEY

personally kiiovin to me to be the same person(s) whose name(s) isfare subscribed to the foregoing
instrument, apreared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that he/she/they signed and
delivered the instr:ment as his/her/their fee and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set
fort

WYY Y S e

OFFICIAL SEAL
SUSAN J CAMP

NOTARY PUBLIC, BTATE OF ILLIN (&
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 12/16/K1

Liaan (}.Carmp (SEAL)
Notary Public

My commission expires: [2-15-0]

[If Borrower isa Trust]

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
} to wit:
COUNTY OF )
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on this Vel day of
: ' by / , the

of
. an lllinois corperation, on behalf of the said co(poration, in

%

its capacity as Trustee,

{SEAL)

Notary Public

My commission expires:

~ ey R T <7 pagezots A Ter oot toemo o




“UNOFFICIAL COPR11335 . 1

ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF NEW YORK )
) to wit:
COUNTY OF MONROE )
On this ‘a WQ day of cj\‘ . 2Ry . before me,

, the undersigned officer, personally
. who acknowledged

appeared__Jzivles J.{Bowen

himself/herseif(o be the Assistant Vice President of
Chase Manhat(a~ Rank USA, N.A. , & national banking association, and
that he/she, as such~_Assistant Vice President , being authorized so to do, executed

the foregoing Modificziion Agreement for the purposes therein contained by signing the name of the
said corporation by hirseif’herself as _ Assistant Vice President

{SEAL)

e -

NOTARY PUSL‘G, Stato of New York
Mecree Counly Reg. No. 01BA4662228
_Mv commlssmn/term of office expires on!__ pay nammiscion Explas June 18, 4BatX0

- -

Ll L. o e Chagemera een e e




5

|

\

ﬂimmstar

UOFFICIAL CCRPPRI1Ir 50

Page2of 2

Public Records Research Division

[
J

MORTGAGE/DEED OF TRUST INFORMATION

Document No.:
Loan Amount:
Grantor:
Beneficiary:
Open End:
Assigned To:
Document No.:

Document Type:

Mortgage Execution Date:  04/22/1993
93349817 Recorded Date:  05/07/1993
$65,000.00 Maturity Date:  05/01/2008
King R. Carley and Deborah a. Carley, husband and wife ] S—-r—-
Pacor Mortgage Corporation
No
""""""""""""" Chemical Mortgage Company, an Ohio Corporation  Execution Date:  12/16/1997 777
+8034852 Recorded Date:  01/05/1998

Grantor:
Beneficiary:
Open End:

Comments: TS abave Assignment corrects Assignment dated 5/16/97 filed 8/20/97 in Document No. 97611148, (Copy
Encloss )

Document Type: Illinois ore Equity Line of Credit Mortgage  Execution Date:  03/29/1995

Document No.: 95220075 Recorded Date:  (3/31/1995

Loan Amount: $35,000.00 Maturity Date:  None given

Deborah Carley and King Carley, wife and husband (/ L 'Me

Chase Manhattan Mortgzge Corporation

LEGAL PESCRIPTION

LOTS 382 AND 383 IN FRANK DELUGACH’S “WOODED HILLS”, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE
SOUTH HALF OF THE NORTH EAST QUARTER OF SECTION 14, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 12,
EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK. COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

2730 N Stemmons Frwy, Ste 801 Dallas TX 75207 Phone (800) 920-9270 Fax (800) 920-9271




